DATE:
LOCATION:

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

NOON

12:30 PM

1:00-2:15 PM
2:30-3:45 PM
4:00-5:15 PM

5:15PM

6:00 PM

MEETING OF

THE UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON ARCHITECTURAL COMMISSION

AGENDA

Monday January 27, 2020
UW Seattle Campus
Husky Union Building (HUB) Room 334

BREAKFAST BUFFET

CALL TO ORDER

Approval of Agenda
Approval of Past Minutes

HEALTH SCIENCE EDUCATION BUILDING
Design Update

FOSTER SCHOOL FOUNDER’S HALL
Design Update

ARCHITECT SELECTION DISCUSSION
Process Improvement
Site 27 Selection Process (CAMCET)

LUNCH

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH TEACHING FACILITY INTERVIEWS
Project Overview + Selection Considerations

Cannon

SRG

ZGF

BHTF DELIBERATIONS

ADJOURN

Next Meeting: April 27, 2020 @ UW Seattle

Renee Cheng, Chair, Dean UW CBE

Julie Knorr, UW Project Manager

Ruth Baleiko & Elizabeth Moggio, Miller Hull
Kara Weaver, GGN

Scott Akre, Lease Crutcher Lewis

Ross Pouley, UW Project Management
Kate Westbrook & Mark Reddington, LMN
Tess Schiavone, GGN

Lou Cariello, Vice President of Facilities
Mike McCormick, AVP Asset Management

Jeannie Natta UW Project Manager

Ryan Kimmel, Assoc. Professor, SoM Psychiatry

Pam Renna, Sr. Dir. for Strategic Planning &
Facilities, UW Medicine

Brett Earnest, Clark|Abbott



